Join a chamber and get access to ChamberCare Health Alliance

The Indiana Chamber of Commerce and Indy Chamber have joined together to offer a unique health coverage solutions that gives chamber members access to a full range of high-quality health coverage — with significant savings.

When you join one of these chambers, you get exclusive access to the ChamberCare Health Alliance, a health plan solution, administered by Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield that's designed just for businesses like yours. In addition to great health benefits, chamber membership gives you access to resources and services that can help your business grow and succeed.

Which one do I join?

Membership is based on your location. Take a look at this map to find out whether you should join the Indiana Chamber of Commerce or the Indy Chamber.

Is my business eligible for ChamberCare Health Alliance?

ChamberCare Health Alliance is available to small business employers with at least two employees enrolled in their medical plan and no more than 50 total employees (including part-time and seasonal employee). The business must be domiciled in Indiana and must be a member of either the Indiana Chamber of Commerce or the Indy Chamber.

Indiana Chamber	Indiana Chamber or Indy Chamber	Indy Chamber
All counties outside of Marion	Boone, Hamilton, Hancock, Hendricks, Johnson, Madison, Morgan and Shelby counties	Marion and surrounding counties: Boone, Hamilton, Hancock, Hendricks, Johnson, Madison, Morgan and Shelby

Ready to join?

Contact the chamber that serves your area.

• Indiana Chamber of Commerce Brett Hulse, director of membership strategy 1-317-264-6858 bhulse@indianachamber.com Indianachamber.com/chambercare

• Indy Chamber

Karina Platacis, membership administrator 1-317-464-2280 kplatacis@indychamber.com indychamber.com/chambercare





SMALL BUSINESS





Want to know more? Go to anthem.com/chambercarehealthalliance.

115360INEENABS-V2 05/19 Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield is the trade name of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. Independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc.